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Fargo-Moorhead Metropolitan 

Council of Governments 
p: 701.232.3242 | f: 701.232.5043 

e: metrocog@fmmetrocog.org 

www.fmmetrocog.org 

 

Case Plaza Suite 232 | One 2nd Street North 

Fargo, North Dakota 58102-4807 

Cass County:  
Representative: GIS Programs Manager 

Kay Anderson, Cass County GIS Programs Manager 
211 9th St S 

P.O. Box 2806 

Fargo, ND 58108 

(p) 701.241.5762 

AndersonK@casscountynd.gov 

 

Proxy: County Planner 

Hali Durand, Cass County Planner 

Cass County Highway Department 
1201 Main Avenue West 

West Fargo, ND 58078-1301 

(p) 701.298.2375 

(f) 701.298.2395 

DurandH@casscountynd.gov 

Clay County: 

Representative: Information Services Director  

Mark Sloan, Clay County Information Services Director 
Clay County Courthouse 

807 11th St N 

Moorhead, MN 56560 

(p) 218.299.7518 

mark.sloan@co.clay.mn.us 

 

Proxy: County Planner  

_____________, Clay County Planner 
Clay County Courthouse 

807 11th St N 

Moorhead, MN 56560 

(p)  

City of Dilworth: 

Representative: City Planner 

Stan Thurlow, Dilworth City Planner 
City Hall 

P.O. Box 187 

Dilworth, MN 56529 

(p) 218.287.2313 

CityHall@ci.dilworth.mn.us 

mailto:AndersonK@casscountynd.gov
mailto:DurandH@casscountynd.gov
mailto:mark.sloan@co.clay.mn.us
mailto:CityHall@ci.dilworth.mn.us
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Proxy:  City Administrator 

L. Peyton Mastera, Dilworth City Administrator 
City Hall 

P.O. Box 187 

Dilworth, MN 56529 

(p) 218.287.2313 

peyton.mastera@ci.dilworth.mn.us  

City of Fargo: 

Representative: GIS Manager  

Daryl Masten, City of Fargo GIS Manager  
City of Fargo Engineering Department 

306 4th St N 

Fargo, ND 58102 

(p) 701.241.8196 

DMasten@fargond.gov 

 

Proxy: City Planner 

Aaron Nelson 
City of Fargo Planning Department 

200 3rd Street North 

Fargo, ND 58102  

(p) 701.241.1475 

anelson@fargond.gov 

City of Moorhead: 

Representative: GIS Manager  

Brad Anderson, Moorhead City GIS Manager  

Moorhead City Hall 

500 Center Ave 

Moorhead, MN 56560 

(p) 218.299.5125 

brad.anderson@ci.moorhead.mn.us 

 

Proxy: City Planner 

Kristie Leshovsky, Moorhead City Planner 
Moorhead City Hall 

500 Center Ave 

Moorhead, MN 56560 

(p) 218.299.5332 

kristie.leshovsky@ci.moorhead.mn.us 

 

mailto:peyton.mastera@ci.dilworth.mn.us
mailto:DMasten@fargond.gov
mailto:anelson@fargond.gov
mailto:brad.anderson@ci.moorhead.mn.us
mailto:kristie.leshovsky@ci.moorhead.mn.us
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City of West Fargo: 

Representative: GIS Specialist  

Travis Genty, GIS Specialist  

West Fargo City Hall 

800 4th Ave E 

West Fargo, ND 58078 

(p) 701.433.5357 

Travis.Genty@westfargond.gov 

 

Proxy: Assistant City Planner 

Tim Solberg, Assistant City Planner   
West Fargo City Hall 

800 4th Ave E 

West Fargo, ND 58078 

(p) 701.433.5322 

Tim.Solberg@westfargond.gov 

Moorhead Public Service: 

Representative: GIS Coordinator 

Todd Copeland, GIS Coordinator 

Moorhead Public Service  

500 Center Avenue, PO Box 779  

Moorhead, MN 56561-0779  

(p) 218.477.8087 

tcopeland@mpsutility.com 

 

Proxy: GIS Analyst 

Ryan Elvrum, GIS Analyst   
Moorhead Public Service 

500 Center Avenue, PO Box 779  

Moorhead, MN 56561-0779  

(p)  

relvrum@mpsutility.com 

Metro COG: 

Representative: GIS Coordinator / Assistant Planner 

Anna Pierce, Assistant Planner 
Case Plaza, Suite 232 

One N 2nd Street 

Fargo ND 58102 

(p) 701.232.3242 x36 

pierce@fmmetrocog.org 

mailto:Travis.Genty@westfargond.gov
mailto:Tim.Solberg@westfargond.gov
mailto:tcopeland@mpsutility.com
mailto:relvrum@mpsutility.com
file:///C:/Users/andersonbr/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/FCQF5YPO/pierce@fmmetrocog.org
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Proxy: Executive Director 

Cindy Gray, Executive Director 

Case Plaza, Suite 232 

One N 2nd Street 

Fargo ND 58102 

(p) 701.232.3242 x32 

gray@fmmetrocog.org 

mailto:gray@fmmetrocog.org

